
EXHIBIT 

A 

OFF} F T H E ILLl T } T TE TRE 

MICHAEL W. FRERI H 

R R 

April 14, 2015 

TO: 

FROM : 

Illinois Grain Insurance Corporation Board 

Illinois State Treasurer Michael W. Frerichs 
Elizabeth Turner Designee 

Investm ent R port:
 

The balance in the Illinois Grain Insurance Corporat ion's Illinois Fund's account as of March 31,2015 was
 

$7,413,737.91.
 

This balance did not include a deposit in transit in the amount of $972 .00.
 

The average interest rate for the month of March was .017%.
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ILLI OIS GRAIN INSURANCE FUND 
BALANCE SHEET 

As of March 31, 20 15 

Assets: 

cash 
Grain Seller Assessment Receivable 
Lender Assessment Receivable 
Subsequent Assessment Receivable 
Newly Ucensed Assessment - Grain Dealer Receivable 
Newly Ucensed Assessment - Grain Warehouse Receivable 
Permanent capacity Assessm nt Receiv ble 
Temporary capacity Assessment Receivable 
Emergency capacity Assessment Receivable 
Penalties Receivable 
Interest Receivable 
Recovery on Claims Receivable 

Tota l Curre nt Assets
 
Other Assets:
 

DueFrom Grain Indemnity Trust Account
 
To I Other Assets:
 
Total A sets 

Liabilities: 
Due to General Fund
 
Due to Grain Indemnity Trust Account
 
Refunds Payabl
 
Deferred Revenue
 

Total Liabilities 

Fund Equity: 
Retained Eamings (net profit I net loss Year to Date) 
Fund Balance 
Reserve for Encumbrances 
Reserve for Encumbrances - Prior Year 

Tota l Fund Equity 
Total Liabilit ies and Fund Equity 

$7,414,709.91 
$0.00 
$0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 
$412.00 

$2,331.00 
0.00 
0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$49,671.39 

$0.00 
$0.00 
0.00 

SO.OO 

$185,103.17 
$7,282,021.13 

$0.00 
$0.00 

EXHIBIT
 

7,417,452.91 

$0 .00 

S7,467,124.30 
$7,4 67, 1 .30 



Indemni ty Trus t Accoun t Regi ste r Balance 

Marl:h-15 Beg Balan ce Credits Debits Sub-Tala I Interest EOM Ca tegory 

sc 
Relunds 
Farmer Elev 01Biggs 
Rallies Gram Inc 
Farmers GratO& Lvslk - Li 
Strasburg 
Talorna 
Hecker 
Hag Inc 
Lick Elevator 
Keller Grain 
Bunge-SCF Grain LLC 
UllleJohn Gram Inc 
Roth Gram Co Inc 
Gra in Asse/ Pr es erv atiot 

280 .96 
0.00 

10,35 1.90 
2,260 .89 
8 , 130.07 

43 1.66 
4 ,157.35 

10, 180 .24 
2,79 5.99 

35 ,003 .53 
1,995.15 

108 .008.56 
2,500.14 

57.386.18 
49,670 .68 

290 ,96 
0,00 

10,35 1.90 
2,260 ,89 
8,130.07 

431,66 
4,157.35 

10,180.24 
2,795 .99 

35,003,53 
1,995.15 

108.008 .56 
2,500 ,14 

57,386.18 
49,670.68 

0.00 
0.00 
0. 14 
0.03 
0.11 
0.01 
0.06 
0.15 
0.04 
0.50 
0.03 
1..54 
0.04 
0.82 
0,7 1 

280 .96 
0.00 

10,352.04 
2.260.92 
8, 130. 16 

431.67 
4,157.41 

10,180 .39 
2,796 ,03 

35,004 .03 
1,995.18 

10B,0 10.10 
2,5OO.1B 

57,3 8700 
49,67 1.39 

Collateral Posted 'or Dehciency 
Colla tera l Pos ted lor Deficiency 
Colla teral Posted lor Deficiency 
Colla teral Posted for Deliciency 
Colla teral Pos led lor Dehciency 
Collateral Posted for Delldency 
Collateral Pos ted for Delic iency 

LIcense Deficiency 
Renewal Financlel Deli ctency 

Colla tera l Pos ten lor Exam Dehciency 
Due to IOIF 

293, 153.30 0.00 293.153.30 4 .18 293,157.48 

YTD 216,466.23 50,737 .7 1 8 ,62 

NOTE: As of bank statement 
Ouls tanding Deposll s: 

Outstanding Transler: (O UI) 

Outstanding Checks: 
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EXHIBIT 

D 

70 

~ 
h a ff e r , Russe ll 
6 144 Rain t ree Road 
loo m i ngt o n, IL 61705 
orne : ( 309) 825-0003 

I ell: 
cLea n Coun 67 

Illinois 

ournear , Tom M. 
P.O . Box 78 

over, IL 613 23 
am : ( 8 15) 64 3- 2262 

II: 
ureau Count 35 

oadI 
W iegm ann , K vin B. 
1921 North Daysv i ll e 
Oregon, I L 6106 1 

orne: (815 ) 732 7564 
ell : (815 ) 298-9 01 3 

Ie Coun 52 


